
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

OCT. 2017 YTD OCT. 2017 YTD

14 174 $1,645,027.00 $21,830,318.39

0 2 $0.00 $605,000.00NEW APARTMENTS 

NEW RESIDENCES 

0 2 $0.00 $605,000.00

2 16 $89,600.00 $9,190,073.00

NEW APARTMENTS 

NEW COMMERCIALS2 16 $89,600.00 $9,190,073.00

4 74 $51,900.00 $767,824.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS4 74 $51,900.00 $767,824.00

1 37 $18,000.00 $1,069,285.50

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS1 37 $18,000.00 $1,069,285.50

0 23 $0.00 $435,364.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS0 23 $0.00 $435,364.00

6 55 $60,950.00 $707,365.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

6 69 $4,270,000.00 $18,905,041.50

1 10 $10,000.00 $297,200.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS1 10 $10,000.00 $297,200.00

0 9 $0.00 $43,370.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

0 9 $0.00 $43,370.00

8 42 $347,200.00 $993,272.00OTHER (gas generators, cell tower, fence & mobile home placement)
NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

8 42 $347,200.00 $993,272.00OTHER (gas generators, cell tower, fence & mobile home placement)

TOTALS 42 511 $6,492,677.00 $54,844,113.39TOTALS 42 511 $6,492,677.00 $54,844,113.39

48 2016 OCTOBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 2,698,934.00
TOTALS

48
437 2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 44,837,873.09

2016 OCTOBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 2,698,934.00

437
511

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 44,837,873.09

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 54,844,113.39 511 2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 54,844,113.39 

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

OCT. 2017 YTD OCT. 2017 YTD OCT. 2017 YTD OCT. 2017

42 510 $22,048.00BUILDING PERMITS $210,942.50

YTD 

42 510 $22,048.00

96 839 $6,902.50ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $210,942.50

$64,916.2596 839 $6,902.50

33 376 $2,008.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $34,193.00

$64,916.25

18 217 $630.00

12 88 $380.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$7,595.00

$3,075.0012 88 $380.00

19 277 $932.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$3,075.00

$15,747.0019 277 $932.00

24 265 $480.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $5,320.00

$15,747.00

24 265 $480.00

25 386 $2,500.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $5,320.00

$38,600.0025 386 $2,500.00

60 588 $1,800.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $17,640.00

$38,600.00

60 588 $1,800.00

4 19 $1,105.35DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $17,640.00

$11,424.96

39 407 $1,365.00

0 6 $0.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $14,245.00

$600.000 6 $0.00

0 6 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $1,500.00

$600.00

0 6 $0.00

20 235 $600.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$7,140.00

$1,500.00

20 235 $600.00

95 897 $342.88

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$7,140.00

$3,125.0095 897 $342.88CREDIT CARD FEES $3,125.00

TOTALS 487 5116 $41,093.73 $436,063.71

TOTALS

460
TOTALS

2016 OCTOBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 36,783.49460
4022 2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 360,243.81

2016 OCTOBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 36,783.49

4022
5116 2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 436,063.71

2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 360,243.81

5116 2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 436,063.71


